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WWW.fINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

FE SUNDAY 

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER S. 202~ 

Regd. Office : Rosewood Chambers, 99/C , Tulsiwadi, Tardeo, Mumbai - 400 034 
CIN No. L45200MH1985PLC035044, 

Email ID : mumbaioffice@rasresorts.com, Website: www.rrahl.com 
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 

HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs in Lakhs) 

Sr. 

No 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

Particulars 

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 

Total Comprehensive income after tax 

Equity Share Capital 

Reserve(Exciuding Revalution Reserve) 

Securities Premimum Account 

Net worth 

Paid up debt Capital/Outstnding Debt 

10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares 

11 Debt ~quity Ratio 

12 Earning Per Share (of Rs 101- each) 

13 Basic and Diluted 

14 Capital Redemption Reserve 

15 Debentures Redemption Reserve 

16 Debt Service Coverage ratio 

17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio 

~ ~ u r er 
Ended 

30.09.2023 
(Un-Audited 

5.06 

2.64 

3.33 

396.97 

321.06 

7.52 

2,230.00 

770.64 

1.65 

0.07 

0.12 . 

1.83 , 

er 
Ended 

30.09.2022 
(Un-Audited 

(45.97) 

(56.93) 

(61.42) 

396.97 

242.50 

7.52 

2,032.78 

770.64 

0.38 

(1.43) 

(0.03) 

(0.73) 

ear 
Ended 

31.03.2023 
(Audited) 

13.34 

(0.79) 

0.59 

396.97 

318.03 

7.52 

2,228.90 

478.82 

0.18' 

(0.02) 

0.21 

1.08 

2015. The full format of the Quarterlyl Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange 

websites viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz www.rrahl.com 

By Order of the Board 

Place: Mumbai 

Date: 4th November,2023 

For RAS RESORTS & APART HOTELS L TO 
Sd/-

VISHAMBER SHEWAKRAMANI 
Managing Director 

DIN 00021163 
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